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Tandtrampen 1 2012-08-01

startnr

13
93
96
8

startnr

26
22
24
5

37
20
99

startnr

25
91
28
17
36
6

27
33
18

- H15-16

Andreas Ocklind
Robin Aronsgard
Pelle Eriksson
Jesper Gare

Klassisk

namn
Martin Andersson
Orjan Sandler
Fredrik Wikner
Orvar Nilsson

Sune Andersson
Reinhhold Skoglund
Jan-Eric Ericson

Tempo

namn
Jens Blixth

Daniel Soderberg
Christer Hoglin
Hans Lundkvist
Mats Eriksson
Kjell-Ake Elverum
Johan Agestam
Anders Edvinsson
Stewart Marsh

klubb/ort

Fuji Racing Froso IF
Fuji Racing Froso IF
Fuji Racing Froso IF
Fuji Racing Froso IF

klubb/ort
Ostersunds CK

Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Tandsbyns IF
Ostersunds CK
Brunflo
Tandsbyns IF

klubb/ort
Ostersunds CK

Littja IF
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Brunflo

Matlock cyclingclub

tid
00:17:25
00:17:57
00:18:18
00:18:29

tid

00:37:30
00:38:21
00:40:10
00:43:35
00:43:53
00:46:43
00:47:41

tid

00:34:43
00:34:48
00:35:25
00:35:50
00:36:28
00:36:48
00:37:26
00:39:26
00:41:41



